

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.6061 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	29.04.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> List the matter on 24.06.2024. <i>Interim</i> order granted earlier is extended by ten weeks. PVD _____ SRS, J	